
IMPORTANT DATES TO REMEMBER FOR THE 

South Texas State Fair - March 21 – March 31, 2024 
 

Market Lambs, Goats and Swine 

Tag Order Deadline     Thursday, September 28, 2023 

Tag Pickup Date     Thursday, November 2, 2023  

Entry Deadline      Thursday, November 30, 2023 

Lamb Show      Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Goat Show      Thursday, March 21, 2024 

Swine Show      Sunday, March 24, 2024 
 

Market Poultry 

Order/Entry Deadline     Thursday, September 28, 2023 

Roaster Pickup      Friday, January 19, 2024 - YMBL Office 12:00 –2:00PM 

Broiler Pickup      Friday, February 9, 2024 - YMBL Office 12:00 –2:00 PM 

     Mkt. Poultry Show     Friday, March 22, 2024 
 

Open Poultry  

Open Poultry Entry Deadline   Thursday, March 7, 2024 

 Open Poultry Show     Saturday, March 23, 2024 
 

Market Rabbits 

Jr. Market Rabbit Meat Pen Entry Deadline Monday, February 26, 2024 

Mkt. Rabbit Shows     Saturday, March 23, 2024 
 

Open Rabbits 

Open Jr. Breeding Rabbit Entry Deadline  Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Open Jr. Breeding Rabbit Shows   Saturday, March 23, 2024 
 

Market Steers and F-1 Heifers 

Tag Order Deadline     Thursday, July 27, 2023  

Tag Pickup Date     Thursday, August 24, 2023  

Entry Deadline      Thursday, September 14, 2023. 

F-1 Heifer Show     Sunday, March 24, 2024 

Steer Show      Tuesday, March 26, 2024 

Open Livestock Shows 

Jr. Open Breeding Beef Entry Deadline  Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Jr. Open Brahman Heifer Entry Deadline  Thursday, February 1, 2024      

Jr. Open Longhorn Entry Deadline   Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Open Brahman Entry Deadline   Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Open Longhorn Entry Deadline   Thursday, February 1, 2024 

     Jr. Open Breeding Beef Late Entry Deadline Thursday, March 7, 2024 

     Open Brahman Late Entry Deadline                    Thursday, March 7, 2024  

     Open Longhorn Late Entry Deadline                   Thursday, March 7, 2024 
 

Auction 

Poultry, Rabbits, Lambs, Goats, Swine, F-1 and Steers  Thursday, March 28, 2024  

 


